Sean Reid's Reel (G major) / Sean Reid's Fancy / Sean Reid's Favourite

Gilbert Clancy's Reel / The West Wind

traditional (Ireland)

Reel
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Minor variation of the second part:
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Discography:

1971:
1975:
1975:
19755
1976:
1977:
1977:
1978:
1978:
1985:
1992
1994
1995:
1996:
1996:
1996:
1997:
1997:
1997:
1998:
1999:
2000:
2000:
2000:
2000:
2000:
2001:
2001:
2001:
2002:
2002:
2003:
2003:
2004:
2005:
2005:
2006:
2006:
2006:
2006:
2006:
2007:

2007

Bobby Casey: BBC Archive Recordings 1966-1971

John Kelly: Irish Traditional Concertina and Fiddle Music

John Kelly

Paddy Carty: Traditional Irish Music

Séamus Tansey: King of the Concert Flute

The Chieftains: Chieftains 7

Micheal O Suilleabhain, Tomas O Cathain, Tommy Kearney, John Dwyer & Matt Fahy: Or6 D
Mick Moloney & Joe McKenna: Mick Moloney with Eugene O'Donnell, Joe McKenna, Shelle
Gabriel McKeon on Christy Moore: The Iron behind the Velvet

Any Old Time: Phoenix

Mary Bergin: Feadoga Stain

Willie Clancy

Bothy Band / Matt Molloy: BBC Radio One - The Bothy Band Live in Concert
Jimmy O'Brien-Moran: Sean Reid's Favourite

Mike Rafferty & Mary Rafferty: The Dangerous Reel

Leahys Luck: 2nd Time Around

James Keane, with Liam O'Flynn: With Friends Like These

Mick Moloney & Joe McKenna

Gay McKeon: Irish Piping Tradition

Jody's Heaven: Garden of Butterflies

Jacqueline McCarthy, with Tommy McCarthy Senior, Marion McCarthy, Bernadette McCarthy
Dant / Donnchadh Gough & Jesse Smith: Think Before You Think

Brian McNamara

Michael McGoldrick: Fused

Mary Bergin, Alec Finn & Johnny McDonnagh: Pure Bodhran

Cherish the Ladies: The Girls Won't Leave the Boys Alone

Bill Ochs: Light Through the Leaves - Traditional Irish Wind Instrumentals
Catherine McEvoy & John McEvoy: The Kilmore Fancy

Padraic O'Reilly: Down the Ivory Stairs

Ronan Browne & Peter O'Loughlin: Touch Me If You Dare

Paul McGrattan: Keelwest

Liam O'Flynn: The Poet and the Piper

Michael Cooney, with Kevin Burke: A Stone's Throw

Frank Ferrel & Friends: Fiddledance - New England Contra Music

Mikie Smyth: The Wild Keys

Ben Walker & Chris Knowles: The Holly Bush

Dan Carollo & Eliot Grasso: Miles from Dublin

Joe Burke & Maire Ni Chathasaigh: The Tailor's Choice

Looney's Fortune: West Coast Irish

Micheal O Raghallaigh: Inside Out

The Deighton Family: Rolling Home

Eamonn Coyne & Kris Drever: Honk Toot Suite

: Naomi's Fancy: Crossing Borders
2008:
2008:
2008:
2008:
2009:
2009:
2009:

Robbie Hannan: The Tempest

Darren McGee & Donna McGee: Comhaltas Live #266-7

Patricia Clark: The Lark's March

Fiachra O'Regan: Aisling Gheal

Willie Clancy: The Gold Ring

Mattie Connolly & Deirdre Connolly: The Kylemore Pass

Alan McCartney, Paul Bradley, Jason O'Rourke, Brendan O'Hare & Ray Gallen: Traditional Ir1



